Madification C to Contract #19-58

- This contract modification is between RACINE COUNTY HUMAN SERVICES DEPARTMENT
whose business address is 1717 Taylor Avenue, Racine, Wiscaonsin 53403 and COMMUNITY
IMPACT PROGRAMS, whose principal busmess address is 800 Geold Street, Racine, Wtsconsnn
53402,

The modification to this agreament will be in effect from January 1, 2019 to December 31, 2019.
The Provider agrees to abide by all of the terms of the original agreement dated January 1, 2019
through December 31, 2019 with addition of the following:

The six-month trial of an additional 1 FTE to Foster Home Licensing will end
9/30/2019. it will be replaced with a .5FTE that will go until 12/31/19.

The total allocation for Foster Home Licensing remains the same at
$60,534.

Any modifications to the total amount allocated for provision of the services outlined in this
contract are indicated on the attached Budget Shest {(Attachment A).

In accordance with the Contract Administration Manual of Racine County, {Section Hli. A.1.
Contract Modification and Extension}, the approval for this change is executed by the Human
Services Department Director, Finance Director, Corporation Counsel and County Board
Chairperson with signatures affixed.

oonea_ 07 Ko ?/30/}9*

" Provider's @brﬁéed Representative Bate
/ Jeee b G
(signed)_£ = fr Y- -z
W?fyﬁ ervices Director Date
(signed) lo=-N+ 7
Racme County Executlve/ Dale
(signed) “w/ ’Z’""”",T “ S \j T
Racine Cour‘iﬂ( Corporaﬁﬁ‘ﬁ'C’ounsel Date
(signed})
Racine County Finance Director Date
7]
(signed) /Mq e %ﬁ ~ /"é/ia/‘f
Racirfe-County Clerk ' Date
(signed)

Racine County Board Chairperson Date




#19-58-04 Mod C Community Impact Programs, nc. Page 3

Xil, COST AND SERVICES TO BE PROVIDED

A. Provider and Purchaser understand and agree that the eligibility of individuals to recsive the services purchased under this agreement will be
determined by the Purchaser,

B. Purchaser agrees to pay Provider for the actual services which are described in Exhibit A and which are rendered by Provider and authorized by
Puarchaser at the contracted amount.

C. The total amount to be pald to Provider by Purchaser for programs and services as specified in this section will nct exceed the {otal contracted dollar
amount.

Account # i Program | Tetal | Units | Rale ]Msthod of Payment

For pericd of 174/19 to 10M/19: $60,534 N/A N/A Acluals
Foster Home Licensing 1FTE
For period of 101119 to 12/31/19:
Foster Home Licensing .5FTE
81708.005.200.404500
81715.006.200.404500
81734.006.300.404500

Approved by HSD Fiscal Manager

|Appraved by Contracled Agency |




